
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= PICKETT
ROSCOE T MRS AKA CORRECTED 09/20/07;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198411300002
50440

11/30/1984
12:00:00

PICKETT
ROSCOE T
MRS AKA
CORRECTED
09/20/07

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THORNBURG
ROBERT L
DMD

10 365

198411300002
50800

11/30/1984
12:00:00

PICKETT
ROSCOE T
MRS AKA
CORRECTED
09/20/07

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THORNBURG
ROBERT L
DMD

10 365

198411300002
51020

11/30/1984
12:00:00

PICKETT
ROSCOE T
MRS AKA
CORRECTED
09/20/07

Defendant JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THORNBURG
ROBERT L
DMD

10 365 Other:JUDGME
NT BOOK U,
PAGE 347


