Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Defendant; Date Recorded= 1984; Name= PICKETT ROSCOE T MRS AKA CORRECTED 09/20/07;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198411300002 50440	11/30/1984 12:00:00	PICKETT ROSCOE T MRS AKA CORRECTED 09/20/07	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THORNBURG ROBERT L DMD	10	365				
198411300002 50800	11/30/1984 12:00:00	PICKETT ROSCOE T MRS AKA CORRECTED 09/20/07	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THORNBURG ROBERT L DMD	10	365				
198411300002 51020	11/30/1984 12:00:00	PICKETT ROSCOE T MRS AKA CORRECTED 09/20/07	Defendant	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THORNBURG ROBERT L DMD	10	365				Other:JUDGME NT BOOK U, PAGE 347